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81.79% A B C D A+B C+D
?%ig%:hi—gg)&—bo)é/]\i*ﬁo)ﬂﬁgﬁﬁ(ii R6 44.9% 52.8% 1.9% 0.4% 97.7% 2.3%
° RS 40.7% 58.2% 1.1% 0.0% 98.9% 1.1%
SR BT (= B TND. R6 48.3% 46.7% 4.2% 0.8% 95.0% 5.0%
RS 46.2% 51.2% 2.6% 0.0% 97.4% 2.6%
SR T LB B T R6 41.5% 50.6% 6.4% 1.5% 92.1% 7.9%
RS 38.8% 57.5% 2.6% 1.1% 96.3% 3.7%
?ﬁm REEOEEEMI-ZHEHESLT | RO 39.2% 92.9% 6.0% 1.9% 92.1% 1.9%
° RS 34.1% 56.7% 9.2% 0.0% 90.8% 9.2%
R~ D SR (< 554 T R6 41.1% 49.5% 7.9% 1.5% 90.6% 9.4%
RS 34.1% 56.7% 9.2% 0.0% 90.8% 9.2%
1}%@%?—6&L('5§6|3EU‘$$§0)5§§jﬂ:f§;jjj'éj:b R6 42.3% 55.5% 2.2% 0.0% 97.8% 2.2%
° RS 37.4% 62.6% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
R RS oD, R6 60.0% 32.8% 4.9% 2.3% 92.8% 1.2%
RS 58.6% 37.7% 3.3% 0.4% 96.3% 3.7%
BRI A oo T, R6 50.2% 46.1% 2.6% 1.1% 96.3% 3.7%
RS 46.9% 48.7% 4.4% 0.0% 95.6% 4.4%
B Aty H B SN T LD R6 35.5% 55.1% 9.4% 0.0% 90.6% 9.4%
RS 28.6% 60.8% 10.6% 0.0% 89.4% 10.6%
O SR AL, R6 58.9% 35.8% 4.9% 0.4% 94.7% 5.3%
RS 58.6% 39.6% 1.1% 0.7% 98.2% 1.8%
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0.00% A B C D A+B C+D
A A BT, R6 38.9% 46.4% 11.3% 3.4% 85.3% 14.7%
RS 35.9% 55.7% 7.3% 1.1% 91.6% 8.4%
;?;%E‘_‘?L\\%(%L\éﬁsEE'EE%-E}E}QE&%)[: R6 40.8% 55.4% 3.8% 0.0% 96.2% 3.8%
° R5 43.6% 55.7% 0.7% 0.0% 99.3% 0.7%
a,;%&gﬁm& SEQHR-FELDEEE> | RO 27.5% 53.2% 18.5% 0.8% 80.7% 19.3%
° RS 29.3% 52.4% 17.2% 1.1% 81.7% 18.3%
%ﬁfﬁ%&iﬂ %,g\,?%;mg@g.ﬁg R6 19.2% 62.3% 18.1% 0.4% 81.5% 18.5%
° R5 19.4% 65.6% 15.0% 0.0% 85.0% 15.0%
T LY A SE A LT, R6 33.2% 58.1% 8.7% 0.0% 91.3% 8.7%
RS 36.3% 56.0% 7.3% 0.4% 92.3% 7.7%
BT L o L OB S £t T D, R6 25.3% 50.9% 20.8% 3.0% 76.2%  23.8%
R5 21.6% 52.7% 23.1% 2.6% 74.3%  25.7%
BB TN, R6 13.6% 46.8% 35.8% 3.8% 60.4%  39.6%
RS 18.3% 48.3% 30.8% 2.6% 66.6%  33.4%
ig:%f\-éﬁ‘:gﬁ%%—g-%)@g\ s - 4 migs | RO 8.3% 22.6% 48.7% 20.4% 30.9%| 69.1%
° R5 7.7% 17.2% 55.7% 19.4% 24.9%  75.1%
%ﬁ{ﬁ$@£[:;£%t-%§[:;§j}uj—é £31=L7w | R6 15.5% 43.0% 35.5% 6.0% 58.5%  41.5%
° RS 9.5% 46.9% 36.6% 7.0% 56.4%  43.6%




